Bingley Railway Station, Wellington Street, Bingley, West Yorkshire BD16 2NB
Tel. 01274 567789 Fax. 01274 561183  Email: contact@featureradiators.co.uk
 Effective from 1st February 2012
2 Column 20 sections wall-mounted white shown above
Central heating version (with valves) pictured
Electric
Clasico
2 column
Two column cast iron radiator
Timeless and versatile
Floor-mounted or wall-mounted
Sits close to the wall, so ideal for smaller rooms
or narrow corridors where space is at a premium
Floor-mounted (on feet)
model sections
height
(inc. feet) width element primer colour
  (mm) (mm) wattage £ £
FLR-80/2/10/E 10 777 624 600 406 506
FLR-80/2/14/E 14 777 864 900 503 643
FLR-80/2/19/E* 19 777 1164 1200 621 811
FLR-80/2/24/E* 24 777 1464 1500 740 980
Wall-mounted (without feet)
Model sections height width element primer colour
  (mm) (mm) wattage £ £
WALL-80/2/10/E 10 712 624 600 406 506
WALL-80/2/14/E 14 712 864 900 503 643
WALL-80/2/19/E* 19 712 1164 1200 621 811
WALL-80/2/24/E* 24 712 1464 1500 740 980
*Joining tool required for on site assembly for £100 refundable deposit.
Finishes
• Available in matt metallic finishes (antique gold, light old penny, dark old penny, natural cast iron, anthracite, pewter) and a selection of semi-gloss
finishes (some RAL colours, gun metal and black).  Colour cards available on request.